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26 maggio 2021, Ore 13:13

Campionati Assoluti Tatami
Data evento: 27-30 maggio 2021

Light Contact
M OCad 52Kg Classe BMN1

T2

1

2X2m

Vlasie Stefan
Dynamite Team SSD. A RL.

Simondi Samuele
Asd Kickstar

Carducci Amedeo
HMD.

D'amore Gabriele
HMD.

Capuzzi Alessio
Asd Chim Dai Bang

Capuzzi Alessio Asd Chim Dai Bang Lombardia

Carducci Amedeo HMD. Lazio

D'amore Gabriele HMD. Lazio

Simondi Samuele Asd Kickstar Piemonte

Vlasie Stefan Dynamite Team SSD. A RL. Lombardia
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Veronese Daniel
ASD. Fire Generation

Blumhaghen Denis Marius
ASD. Boxe Cuneo

Ghirardi Matteo
Pro Fighting Magenta - KicKBoxing ASD.

Alemanni Eros
Dynamite Team SSD. A RL.

Nordio Federico
ASD. Euro Kick Boxing

Alemanni Eros Dynamite Team SSD. A RL. Lombardia

Blumhaghen Denis Marius ASD. Boxe Cuneo Piemonte

Ghirardi Matteo Pro Fighting Magenta - KicKBoxing ASD. Lombardia

Nordio Federico ASD. Euro Kick Boxing Veneto

Veronese Daniel ASD. Fire Generation Veneto
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Tortorelli Giovanni
ASD. Shotokan-boxe Fight Club

Gattuso Davide
Action Team ASD.

Tirelli Lepore Andrea
ASD. Sparta Pugilato

Brignoli Giorgio
ASD. Imperium

Brignoli Giorgio ASD. Imperium Lombardia

Gattuso Davide Action Team ASD. Piemonte

Tirelli Lepore Andrea ASD. Sparta Pugilato Lazio

Tortorelli Giovanni ASD. Shotokan-boxe Fight Club Campania
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Rogandelli Giuseppe
Accademia Dello Sport Kendro SSD. A RL.

Barbagallo Luciano
ASD. Kobra Kai Team

Longo Giovanniluca
Asd Gymnasium KicKBoxing

Campagnolo Augustin
Auxe Asd

Avella Federico
ASD. Sparta Pugilato

Sghir Mohamed
ASD. Boxe Cuneo

Di Giorgio Matteo
ASD. Fight Club Pro

Panetta Samuele
Uppercut ASD.

Penzo Ivan
ASD. Euro Kick Boxing

Avella Federico ASD. Sparta Pugilato Lazio

Barbagallo Luciano ASD. Kobra Kai Team Sicilia

Campagnolo Augustin Auxe Asd Veneto

Di Giorgio Matteo ASD. Fight Club Pro Lazio

Longo Giovanniluca Asd Gymnasium KicKBoxing Piemonte

Panetta Samuele Uppercut ASD. Piemonte

Penzo Ivan ASD. Euro Kick Boxing Veneto

Rogandelli Giuseppe Accademia Dello Sport Kendro SSD. A RL. Puglia

Sghir Mohamed ASD. Boxe Cuneo Piemonte
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Romano Alessandro
ASD. Crew Fighters

Mortellaro Marco
SSD. Polisportiva Cinecitta' SRL.

Giuliano Simone
ASD. Crew Fighters

Baiocco Emanuele
Daily Training Associazione

Odorisio Michelangelo
HMD.

Lanzi Mirko
Dynamite Team SSD. A RL.

Campagnolo Giuliano
Auxe Asd

Baiocco Emanuele Daily Training Associazione Lazio

Campagnolo Giuliano Auxe Asd Veneto

Giuliano Simone ASD. Crew Fighters Campania

Lanzi Mirko Dynamite Team SSD. A RL. Lombardia

Mortellaro Marco SSD. Polisportiva Cinecitta' SRL. Lazio

Odorisio Michelangelo HMD. Lazio

Romano Alessandro ASD. Crew Fighters Campania
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Masiero Alberto
ASD. Fighting School

Cammarota Antonio
ASD. Crew Fighters

De Anna Dylan
Imaa SSD. A RL.

Di Biase Addolorato
ASD. KicKBoxing Fighting Ring

Fabris Mattia
ASD. Fire Generation

Barcella Alessandro
ASD. Seriana KicKBoxing

Ortega Ortiz Angelo
ASD. Seriana KicKBoxing

Coluccio Riccardo
Asd Gymnasium KicKBoxing

Lerda Giovanni Battista
HMD.

Iannone Pietro
SSD. Gold Gym Srl

Ciosici Dario Alexandru
ASD. Area Sport Rovigo

Bruni Samuele
Action Team ASD.

Baiocchi Tommaso
C. Sport SSD. A RL. Starfitness Roma

Leone Mattia
SSD. Polisportiva Cinecitta' SRL. Baiocchi Tommaso C. Sport SSD. A RL. Starfitness Roma Lazio

Barcella Alessandro ASD. Seriana KicKBoxing Lombardia

Bruni Samuele Action Team ASD. Piemonte

Cammarota Antonio ASD. Crew Fighters Campania

Ciosici Dario Alexandru ASD. Area Sport Rovigo Veneto

Coluccio Riccardo Asd Gymnasium KicKBoxing Piemonte

De Anna Dylan Imaa SSD. A RL. Lazio

Di Biase Addolorato ASD. KicKBoxing Fighting Ring Molise

Fabris Mattia ASD. Fire Generation Veneto

Iannone Pietro SSD. Gold Gym Srl Toscana

Leone Mattia SSD. Polisportiva Cinecitta' SRL. Lazio

Lerda Giovanni Battista HMD. Lazio

Masiero Alberto ASD. Fighting School Veneto

Ortega Ortiz Angelo ASD. Seriana KicKBoxing Lombardia
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